
Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E1SEM1 2017 CE HS1104 Aptitude and Reasoning 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 CE MA1101 Differential Equations and Multivariable Calculus 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 CE CY1102 Engineering Chemistry for Civil Engineering 27.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 CE CS1109 Programming and Data Structures 28.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 CE MA1121 Engineering Mathematics -I 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 CE CE1101 Engineering Mechanics 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 CE CS1708 Programmimg and Data Stucture in C 28.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 CE CE1103 Surveying 27.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2015 CE MA1121 Engineering Mathematics-I 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2015 CE CE1101 Engineering Mechanics 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies, Nuzvid
                         Engineering (2011 to 2017 Admitted Batch) Remedial Examinations Time Table for EST-Semester-1 

(A.Y.2020-21)

E1SEM1 2015 CE CE1101 Engineering Mechanics 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2013 CE CS1102 Intoduction to Computer Science (Python) 27.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2014 CE PH1101 Engineering Physics 29.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 CHEM MA1101 Differential Equations and Multivariable Calculus 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 CHEM ME1111 Engineering and Solid Mechanics 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 CHEM CY1Y01 Engineering Chemistry 27.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 CHEM CH1101 Introduction to Chemical Engineering 28.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 CHEM BE1101 Life Sciences for Engineers 29.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 CHEM MA1111 Engineering Mathematics-I 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 CSE EC1109 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engg. 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 CSE MA1102 Engineering Mathematics-1 (Calculus & Linear Algebra) 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 CSE HS1101 Indian Constitution 30.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 CSE CS1102 IT Workshop 29.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 CSE CS1101 Problem Solving and Programming Through C 28.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 CSE EC1107 Digital Logic Design 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 CSE MA1131 Discrete Mathematics 27.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 CSE CS1101 Programming with C 28.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E1SEM1 2016 CSE CS1102 Web Technologies 30.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2015 CSE EC1107 Digital Logic Design 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2015 CSE MA1131 Discrete Mathematics 27.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2015 CSE CS1101 Programming With C 28.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2015 CSE CS1102 Web Technologies 30.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2014 CSE MA1101 Engineering Mathematics - I 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2014 CSE CS2204 IT Workshop 29.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2014 CSE CS1103 Problem solving though C 28.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2014 CSE EE1102 Basic Electrical Engineering 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2013 CSE MA2101 Discrete Mathematics 27.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2013 CSE CS2102 Intoduction to Computer Science-C 28.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2013 CSE MA1100 Mathematics 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2013 CSE EC2102 Network Theory 30.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 ECE MA1101 Differential Equations and Multivariable Calculus 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 ECE EC1101 Electical Technology 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 ECE PY1101 Engineering Physics 29.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 ECE EC1102 Introduction to Latest Technical Advancements 30.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 ECE CS1109 Programming & Data Structures 28.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 ECE EC1102 Electrical Technology 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 ECE EC1101 Electronics Devices and Circuits 27.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 ECE MA1141 Engineering Mathematics -I 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 ECE CS1108 Programming and Data Structures in C 28.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2015 ECE EC1102 Electrical Technology 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2015 ECE EC1101 Electronic Devices & Circuits 27.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2015 ECE MA1141 Engineering Maths-I 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2014 ECE EC1102 Electronics Devices & Circuits 27.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 MECH EC1109 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 MECH MA1101 Differential Equations and Multivariable Calculus 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 MECH CY1103 Engineering Chemistry 27.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E1SEM1 2017 MECH PY1102 Engineering Physics 29.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2015 MECH MA1151 Mathematics-1 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2015 MECH ME1103 Thermodynamics 30.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 MECH EC1109 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 MECH ME1102 Engineering Mechanics 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 MECH MA1151 Mathematics-1 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 MECH MA1101 Differential Equations and Multivariable Calculus 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 MECH CY1103 Engineering Chemistry 27.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 MECH CS1108 Programming and Data Structures 28.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 MECH PY1102 Engineering Physics 29.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 MECH ME1103 Thermodynamics 30.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 MME EC1108 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 25.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 MME MA1101 Engineering Mathematics I 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 MME PY1103 Engineering Physics 29.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2017 MME MM1101 Introduction to Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 27.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2016 MME MA1101 Engineering Mathematics-I 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2014 MME MA1101 Engineering Mathematics - I 26.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2014 MME PH1101 Engineering Physics 29.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM1 2014 MME MM1101 Introduction to Materials Science and Engineering 27.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Note:  

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

All the above exams shall be conducted on campus only.



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E1SEM2 2017 CE EC1209 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CE CE1202 Engineering Geology 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CE MA1201 Mathematical Methods 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CE PY1202 Engineering Physics 28.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CE CE1201 Engineering Mechanics 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CE BE1201 Environmental Studies 01.11.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 CE CE1204 Building Materials and Construction 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 CE CE1203 Engineering Geology 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 CE MA1222 Engineering Mathematics-II 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 CE CE1202 Fluid Mechanics 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 CE CE1201 Mechanics of Materials 30.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies, Nuzvid
                         Engineering (2011 to 2017 Admitted Batches) Remedial Examinations Time Table for EST-Semester-2 

(A.Y.2020-21)

E1SEM2 2016 CE CE1201 Mechanics of Materials 30.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 CE CE1203 Engineering Geology 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 CE MA1222 Engineering Mathematics-II 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 CE CE1202 Fluid Mechanics 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 CE CE1201 Mechanics of Materials 30.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 CE CE1204 Building Materials and Concrete Technology 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2013 CE MA1202 Mathematics-II 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2013 CE CE2201 Mechanics of Fluids 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CHEM CH1201 Chemical Process Calculations 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CHEM MA1201 Engineering Mathematics-II 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CHEM PY1203 Engineering Physics 28.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CHEM CH1202 Fluid Mechanics 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CHEM CS1209 Programming and Data Structures 30.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CHEM BE1201 Environmental Sciences 01.11.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 CHEM CH1201 Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics I 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 CHEM CH1203 Mechanical Unit Operations 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 CHEM MA1212 Engineering Mathematics-II 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E1SEM2 2016 CHEM CH1202 Heat Transfer 28.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 CHEM MA1212 Engineering Maths-2 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 CHEM CH1201 Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics-I 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CSE CS1201 Programming through C++ 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 CSE CS1202 Computer Organization and Architecture 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CSE CS1202 Data Structures 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CSE MA1202 Discrete Mathematics 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CSE PY1201 Engineering Physics 28.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 CSE BE3101 Environmental Sciences 01.11.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 CSE CS1204 Data Analytics 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 CSE CS1203 Data Structures 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 CSE MA1231 Engineering Mathematics-I 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 CSE CS1201 Formal Languages and  Automata Theory 30.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 CSE CS1202 Computer Organization And Architecture 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 CSE CS1204 Data Analytics 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 CSE CS1203 Data Structures 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 CSE MA1231 Engineering Mathematics-I 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 CSE CS1201 Formal Languages And Automata Theory 30.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 CSE CS1202 Computer Organization Architecture 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 CSE CS1203 Data Structures 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 CSE MA1203 Discrete Mathematics 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 CSE CS1201 Formal Languages Automata Theory 30.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 CSE CS1204 Introduction to Social Networking 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 CSE MA1201 Probability and Statistics 28.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2013 CSE EC2101 Basic Electronics 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 ECE EC1201 Basic Electronics 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 ECE MA1201 Mathematics Methods 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 ECE CS1209 Object Oriented Programming 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 ECE EC1202 Network Theory 28.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 ECE EC1203 Signals and Systems 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 ECE EC1201 Analog Electronic& Circuits - I 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E1SEM2 2016 ECE EC1204 Digital Electronics 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 ECE MA1241 Engineering Mathematics -II 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 ECE EC1202 Network Theory 28.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 ECE EC1203 Signals and Systems 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 ECE EC1201 Analog Electronic& Circuits-I 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 ECE EC1204 Digital Electronics 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 ECE MA1241 Engineering Mathematics-II 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 ECE EC1202 Network Theory 28.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 ECE EC1203 Signals and Systems 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 ECE EC1202 Analog Electronics and Circuits-I 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 ECE EC1203 Network Theory 28.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 ECE EC1201 Probability And Stochastic Process 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 ECE EC1204 Signals And Systems 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2013 ECE MA1101 Mathematics-I 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 MECH EC1109 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 MECH ME1201 Material Science & Metallurgy 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 MECH MA1201 Mathematical Methods 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 MECH ME1213 Engineering Mechanics 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 MECH CS1209 Programming and Data Structures 30.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 MECH BE1201 Environmental Studies 01.11.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 MECH EC1207 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 MECH ME1201 Material Science & Metallurgy 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 MECH ME1203 Material Science and Metallurgy 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 MECH MA1201 Mathematical Methods 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 MECH MA1252 Mathematics II 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 MECH ME1201 Mechanics of Solids 28.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 MECH ME1213 Engineering Mechanics 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 MECH ME1202 Kinematics of Machines 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 MECH CS1209 Programming and Data Structures 30.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 MECH BE1201 Environmental Studies 01.11.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 MECH EC1207 Basic Electrial And Electronics Engineering 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E1SEM2 2015 MECH EC1109 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 MECH ME1203 Material Science and Metallurgy 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 MECH MA1201 Mathematical Methods 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 MECH MA1251 Mathematics-2 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2015 MECH ME1202 Kinematics of Machines 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 MECH EC1001 Basic Electrical and Electronics 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 MECH ME1203 Material Science and Metallurgy 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 MECH MA1210 Mathematics-II 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 MECH ME6671 Kinematics of Machinery 29.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2013 MECH EE1102 Basic Electrical Engineering 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 MME CY1204 Chemistry 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 MME MM1202 Physical Metallurgy 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 MME MA1201 Engineering Mathematics-II 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 MME MM1201 Materials Thermodynamics 28.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2017 MME CS1209 Programming and Data Structures 30.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 MME MA1262 Engineering Mathematics-II 27.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 MME MM1202 Mechanical Behavior of Materials 25.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2016 MME MM1204 Metallurgical Thermodynamics 28.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 MME MM1202 Physical Metallurgy 26.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM2 2014 MME MM1205 Metallurgical Thermodynamics 28.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Note:  

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

All the above exams shall be conducted on campus only.



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E1SEM3 2015 CE MA1323 Probability and Statistics 02.11.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM3 2014 CE CE1301 Mechanics of Materials 02.11.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM3 2015 CHEM MA1313 Transform Calculus 02.11.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM3 2015 CSE MA1331 Probability & Statistics 02.11.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM3 2014 CSE EC1301 Digital Loigc Design 02.11.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM3 2015 ECE EC1301 Linear Control System 01.11.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM3 2015 ECE EC1901 MATLAB and Simulink 02.11.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM3 2015 ECE EC1302 Probability and Stochastic Process 02.11.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM3 2014 ECE MA1241 Engineering Mathematics-2 02.11.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E1SEM3 2014 ECE EC1302 Linear Control Systems 01.11.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies, Nuzvid
                         Engineering (2011 to 2017 Admitted Batches) Remedial Examinations Time Table for EST-Semester-3 or Summer Semester 

(A.Y.2020-21)

E1SEM3 2014 ECE EC1302 Linear Control Systems 01.11.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM3 2015 MECH MA1351 Probability Statistics 02.11.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E1SEM3 2015 MECH MA1351 Transform Calculus 02.11.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Note:  

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

All the above exams shall be conducted on campus only.



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E2SEM1 2016 CE CE2105 Concrete Technology 19.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CE CE2102 Hydraulics Engineering 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CE CE2104 Soil Mechanics 21.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CE CE2103 Water Resources Engineering 18.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CE CE2101 Structural Analysis 22.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 CE CE2105 Concrete Technology 19.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 CE CE2102 Hydraulic Engineering 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 CE CE2104 Soil Mechanics 21.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 CE CE2101 Stuctural Analysis 22.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2014 CE CE2102 Hydraulics Engineering 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies, Nuzvid
                         Engineering (2011 to 2017 Admitted Batch) Remedial Examinations Time Table for EST-Semester-1

(A.Y.2020-21)

E2SEM1 2014 CE CE2102 Hydraulics Engineering 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2014 CE CE2101 Structural Analysis 22.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2013 CE MA2104 Mathematics 3 (Transform Calculus) 19.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2013 CE CE2105 Structural Analysis 1 22.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CHEM CH2101 Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics II 18.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CHEM CH2102 Chemical Reaction Engineering I 19.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CHEM CH2103 Mass Transfer Operations I 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CHEM CH2104 Numerical Methods in Chemical Engineering 21.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CHEM CH2105 Process Dynamics & Control 22.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CHEM MA1313 Transform Calculus 23.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 CHEM CH2101 Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics II 18.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 CHEM CH2105 Process Dynamics & Control 22.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CSE CS2104 Database Management System 18.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CSE CS2101 Design and Analysis of Algorithm 19.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CSE CS2105 Introduction to Robotics 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CSE CS2102 Object Oriented Programming 21.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 CSE CS2103 Operating System 22.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E2SEM1 2015 CSE CS2104 Database Management System 18.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 CSE CS2101 Design and Analysis of Algorithm 19.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 CSE CS2105 Introduction to Robotics 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 CSE CS2102 Object Oriented Programming 21.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 CSE CS2103 Operating System 22.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2014 CSE CS2102 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 21.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2012 CSE CS2204 IT Workshop 18.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2013 CSE MA1101 Mathematics-I 21.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 ECE EC2102 Analog Communications 18.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 ECE EC2101 Electro Magnetic Engineering 19.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 ECE EC2104 Liner Integrated Circuits 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 ECE EC2103 VLSI 21.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 ECE EC1302 Probability & Stochastic Process 22.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 ECE EC2101 Electro Magnetic Engineering 19.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 ECE EC2104 Linear Integrated Circuits 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 ECE EC2103 VLSI 21.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2014 ECE EC2104 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2013 ECE EC2104 Principles and Applications of Digital Design 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2012 ECE MA2103 Matrix Algebra 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2012 ECE EC1102 Electronics Devices & Circuits 18.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 MECH ME2105 Design of Machine Elements I 18.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 MECH ME2102 Dynamics of Machines 19.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 MECH ME2103 Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machinery 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 MECH ME2104 Manufacturing Processes 21.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 MECH ME2105 Design of Machine Elements I 18.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 MECH ME2102 Dynamics of Machines 19.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 MECH ME2103 Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machinery 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 MECH ME2104 Manufacturing Processes 21.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2012 MECH ME2104 Fluid Mechanics 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E2SEM1 2016 MME MM2105 Corrosion and Environmental Degradation of Materials 18.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 MME MM2101 Steel Making 18.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 MME MM2104 Metal Forming Technology 19.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 MME MM2102 Phase Transformations & Heat Treatment 20.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2016 MME MM2103 Powder Metallurgy 21.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM1 2015 MME MM2105 Corrosion & Environmental Degradation of Meterials 18.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Note:  

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

All the above exams shall be conducted on campus only.



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E2SEM2 2016 CE CE2203 Transportation Engineering 18.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 CE CE2205 Environmental Engineering 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 CE CE2201 Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 CE CE2202 Design of Steel Structures 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 CE CE2204 Foundation Engineering 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CE CE2203 Transportation Engineering 18.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CE CE2205 Environmental Engineering 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CE CE2201 Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CE CE2202 Design of Steel Structures 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CE CE2204 Foundation Engineering 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2014 CE CE2201 Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

                         Engineering (2011 to 2017 Admitted Batches) Remedial Examinations Time Table for EST-Semester-2 

(A.Y.2020-21)

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies, Nuzvid

E2SEM2 2013 CE CE2207 Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2013 CE CE2208 Design of Steel Structures 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2012 CE CE2201 Mechanics of Fluids 18.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2012 CE CE2204 Water Supply Engineering 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2012 CE CE2203 Structural Analysis 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2012 CE MA2104 Transform Calculus 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 CHEM CH2201 Chemical Reaction Engineering II 18.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 CHEM CH2202 Chemical Technology 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 CHEM CH2203 Mass Transfer Operations II 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 CHEM CH2205 Transport Phenomena 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CHEM CH2201 Chemical Reaction Engineering II 18.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CHEM CH2203 Mass Transfer Operations II 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CHEM CH2205 Transport Phenomena 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CHEM CH2202 Chemical Technology 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2012 CHEM EC2101 Basic Electronics 18.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 CSE CS2206 Artificial Intelligence 18.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 CSE MA1331 Probability and Statistics 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E2SEM2 2016 CSE CS2201 Software Engineering 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 CSE CS2202 Computer Networks 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 CSE CS2205 Introduction to Social Networks 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 CSE CS2203 Mobile Application Development 23.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CSE CS2206 Artificial Intelligence 18.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CSE CS2204 Cloud Computing 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CSE MA1331 Probability and Statistics 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CSE CS2201 Software Engineering 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CSE CS2202 Computer Networks 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CSE CS2205 Introduction to Social Networks 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 CSE CS2203 Mobile Application Development 23.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2014 CSE CS2206 Artificial Intelligence 18.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2013 CSE CS2103 Computer Organization Architecture 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2013 CSE CS2202 Computer Networks 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2013 CSE CS2106 Introduction to Social Networking 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 ECE EC2203 Digital Communication 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 ECE EC2201 Digital Signal Processing 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 ECE EC2202 Microprocessors And Microcontrollers 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 ECE EC2204 RF & Microwave Engineering 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 ECE EC2203 Digital Communications 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 ECE EC2201 Digital Signal Processing 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 ECE EC2202 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 ECE EC2204 RF and Microwave Engineering 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2014 ECE EC2203 Digital Communications 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2014 ECE EC2201 Digital Signal Processing 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2014 ECE EC2202 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2014 ECE EC2204 RF and Microwave Engineering 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2013 ECE EC2203 Analog Communication 18.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2012 ECE EC2201 Analog Electroic Circuits-I 18.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2013 ECE EC1301 Control Systems 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2012 ECE MA2204 Probability and Stochastic Processes 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E2SEM2 2012 ECE EC2202 Signals & Systems 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 MECH ME2202 Thermal Engineering I 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 MECH ME2205 Metrology and Mechanical Measurements 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 MECH ME2203 Design of Machine Elements II 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 MECH ME2204 Heat Transfer 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 MECH ME2201 Metal Cutting and Machine Tools 23.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 MECH ME2202 Thermal Engineering I 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 MECH ME2205 Metrology and Mechanical Measurements 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 MECH ME2203 Design of Machine Elements II 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 MECH ME2204 Heat Transfer 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 MECH ME2201 Metal Cutting and Machine Tools 23.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2014 MECH ME2202 Themal Engineering 1 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2014 MECH ME2205 Meterology and Mechanical Measurements 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2014 MECH ME2203 Design of Machineelements-II 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2014 MECH ME2201 Metal Cutting and Machine Tools 23.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2013 MECH ME3202 Applied Thermodynamics 18.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2013 MECH ME2201 Dynamics of Macinery 18.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 MME MM2203 Materials Characterization Techniques 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 MME MM2205 Materials Joining Technology 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 MME MM2204 Non Destructive Testing 21.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2016 MME MM2202 Non Ferrous Extractive Metallurgy 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 MME MM2201 Foundry Technology 18.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 MME MM2203 Materials Characterization Techniques 19.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 MME MM2205 Materials Joining Technology 20.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM2 2015 MME MM2202 Non Ferrous Extractive Metallurgy 22.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Note:  

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

All the above exams shall be conducted on campus only.



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E2SEM3 2014 CSE CS2301 Web Technologies 23.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM3 2014 CSE EGG2901 Placement Skills 23.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM3 2013 CSE CS2901 Artificial Intelligence 23.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E2SEM3 2013 CSE CS2301 Data Analytics 23.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E2SEM3 2014 ECE CS2301 Object Oriented Programming 23.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Note:  

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies, Nuzvid
                         Engineering (2011 to 2017 Admitted Batches) Remedial Examinations Time Table for EST-Semester-3 or Summer Semester 

(A.Y.2020-21)

All the above exams shall be conducted on campus only.



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E3SEM1 2015 CE CE3111 Construction Planning and Management 30.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 CE CE3121 Environmental Engineering - II 01.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 CE CE3161 Pavement Analysis and Design 04.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2012 CE CE3101 Transportation Engineering 30.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 CHEM CH3101 Process Modeling and Simulation 30.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 CSE CS3109 Compiler Design 30.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 CSE CS3105 Cryptography and Network Security 01.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 CSE BE3120 Introduction to Bio-Informatics 04.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 CSE CS3104 Machine Learning 05.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 CSE CS3201 Networking Technologies 06.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies, Nuzvid
                         Engineering (2011 to 2017 Admitted Batch) Remedial Examinations Time Table for EST-Semester-1

(A.Y.2020-21)

E3SEM1 2015 CSE CS3201 Networking Technologies 06.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2014 CSE CS3109 Compiler Design 30.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2014 CSE CS3107 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 06.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2013 CSE CS3109 Compiler Design 30.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2013 CSE CS3103 Formal Languages And Automata Theory 01.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 ECE EC3131 Advanced Digital Communications 30.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 ECE EC3111 Computer Organization and Architecture 30.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 ECE EC3123 Computer Networks 01.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 ECE EC3132 Embedded Systems 04.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 ECE EC4295 Introduction to Machine Learning 04.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 ECE EC3112 Digital Image Processing 05.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 ECE EC3113 Digital VLSI System Design 05.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2014 ECE EC3253 Embedded Systems Software 04.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2012 ECE EC2205 Analog Electronics circuits II 05.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2012 ECE EC2104 Principles and Applications of Digital Design 06.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 MECH ME3122 CAD/CAM 30.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 MECH ME3133 Industrial Engineering & Management 30.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E3SEM1 2015 MECH ME3121 Gas Dynamics 01.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 MECH ME3129 Non-Destructive Testing 01.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 MECH ME3123 Soft Computing 04.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 MECH ME3113 Thermal Engineering II 05.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2014 MECH ME3123 Soft Computing 04.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2014 MECH ME3113 Thermal Engineering-II 05.10.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2014 MECH ME3133 Industrial Engg.&Management 30.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2013 MECH ME3133 Industrial Engineering & Management 30.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2015 MME MM3103 Creep, Fatigue and Fracture 30.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E3SEM1 2014 MME MM3101 Basic Electrical & Electronical Engineering 30.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Note:  

Sd/-Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

All the above exams shall be conducted on campus only.



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E3SEM2 2015 CE CE3122 Air Pollution and Its Control 30.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CE CE2301 Building Planning and Drawing 01.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CE CE3212 Estimation & Costing 04.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CE CE3253 Pre-Stressed Concrete 05.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CE CE3271 Remote Sensing & GIS 06.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2013 CE CE3253 Pre-Stressed Concrete 05.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CE CE2201 Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures 30.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CE CE2204 Foundation Engineering 01.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2013 CE CE2203 Transportation Engineering 04.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CE CE2202 Design of Steel Structures 05.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CHEM BM4205 Organizational Behavior 30.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies, Nuzvid
                         Engineering (2011 to 2017 Admitted Batches) Remedial Examinations Time Table for EST-Semester-2 

(A.Y.2020-21)

E3SEM2 2015 CHEM BM4205 Organizational Behavior 30.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CHEM MA2314 Probability and statistics 01.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2014 CHEM BM3201 Foundation of Management 30.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2014 CHEM CH3201 Petroleum Refinery Engineering 01.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CSE CS3203 Applied Graph Theory 30.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CSE CS3207 Cyber Security 01.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CSE CS3209 Data Science & Big Data Analysis 01.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CSE CS3205 Data Mining 04.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CSE CS3208 Natural Language Processing 05.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CSE CS3210 Software Testing 05.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2014 CSE CS3203 Applied Graph Theory 30.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 CSE CS2301 Placement Skills 06.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2014 CSE CS3201 Digital Image Processing 30.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2014 CSE CS3205 Data Mining 04.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2014 CSE CS3210 Software Testing 05.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2013 CSE CS-BIF Introduction to Bioinformatics 30.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2013 CSE CS3207 Cyber Security 01.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E3SEM2 2013 CSE CS3208 Natural Language Processing 05.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 ECE CS2206 Artificial Intelligence 30.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 ECE EC3263 Medical Image Anlaysis 01.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 ECE EC3264 Satellite Communication 04.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 ECE EC3242 Principles of Radar 05.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 ECE CS1209 Object Oriented Programming 06.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2014 ECE EC3251 Artificial Intelligence 30.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2014 ECE EC3241 Information Theory And Coding 05.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2012 ECE EC3203 Digital Communication 30.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2012 ECE EC3201 Digital Signal Processing 01.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2012 ECE EC3202 Micro Processor and Micro Controller 04.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2012 ECE EC3204 VLSI 05.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 MECH ME3214 Refrigeration & Air Conditioning 30.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 MECH ME3234 Operations Research 01.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 MECH ME3201 Finite Element Method 04.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E3SEM2 2015 MECH ME3235 Total Quality Management & Reliability 05.10.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Note:  

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

All the above exams shall be conducted on campus only.



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E4SEM1 2013 CE CE4154 Introduction to Finite Element Analysis 27.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 Noon

E4SEM1 2012 CE CE4111 Estimation and Costing 27.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E4SEM1 2014 CHEM CH4105 Advanced Mathematical Techniques in Chemical Engineering 27.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E4SEM1 2014 CSE ES4101 Environmental Science 27.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E4SEM1 2014 CSE BM4102 Managerial Economics and Financial Analysis 28.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E4SEM1 2014 CSE CS4101 DATA ANALYTICS 27.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E4SEM1 2012 CSE CS4104 INFORMATION RETRIEVAL 28.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E4SEM1 2012 CSE CS4103 Internet of Things 29.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E4SEM1 2014 ECE EC4173 Low Power VLSI Circuits & Systems 27.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E4SEM1 2014 ECE EC4184 Neural Networks 28.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies, Nuzvid
                         Engineering (2011 to 2017 Admitted Batch) Remedial Examinations Time Table for EST-Semester-1

(A.Y.2020-21)

E4SEM1 2014 ECE EC4184 Neural Networks 28.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E4SEM1 2012 ECE EC4184 NEURAL NETWORKS 28.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E4SEM1 2012 ECE EC4172 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 29.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E4SEM1 2012 ECE EC4183 ERROR CORRECTING CODES 27.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E4SEM1 2014 MECH ME4124 Advanced Materials Technology 27.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E4SEM1 2014 MECH ME4136 Managerial Economics & Financial Accountancy 28.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

E4SEM1 2014 MECH ME4102 Mechanical Vibrations 29.09.2021 9:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Note:  

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

All the above exams shall be conducted on campus only.



Year&Sem Batch Branch Subject Code Subject Date Time

E4SEM2 2015 CE TE10E501 Methods of Translation and Techniques 27.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2015 CE CE4232 Advanced Geo-Technical Engineering 28.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2014 CE BM4101 Managerial Economics and Financial Analysis 27.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2011 CHEM CH4201 Advanced Mathematics Techniques in Chemical Engineering 27.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2011 CHEM CH4202 Industrial Pollution Control 28.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2011 CHEM CH4203 Petroleum Refinery Engineering 29.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2014 CSE CS4206 Human Computer Interaction 27.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2014 CSE CS4204 Soft Computing 28.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2014 CSE CS4201 Software Architecture and Design Patterns 29.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2013 CSE CS4204 Soft Computing 28.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2013 CSE CS4205 Mobile Adhoc Network 27.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies, Nuzvid
                         Engineering (2011 to 2017 Admitted Batches) Remedial Examinations Time Table for EST-Semester-2 

(A.Y.2020-21)

E4SEM2 2013 CSE CS4205 Mobile Adhoc Network 27.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2014 ECE TE1OE501 Methods of Translation and Techniques 27.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2014 ECE EC4201 Environmental Science 28.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2014 ECE EC4293 Measurments and Instrumentation 29.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2013 ECE EC4291 Detection and Estimation 27.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2013 ECE ES4201 Environmental Science 28.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2013 ECE EC4293 Measurements & Instrumentation 29.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2015 MECH ME4225 Welding Technology 27.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2014 MECH ME4225 Welding Technology 27.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2014 MECH ME4231 Computer Aided Automation & Manufacturing 27.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

E4SEM2 2014 MECH CH4201 Environmental Science 28.09.2021 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Note:  

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

All the above exams shall be conducted on campus only.




